
MAITREYA SCHOOL 
 

 
List of Holidays Session 2024-25 (April 2024 to March 2025) 

 

Date Day Festivals 

11th April  Thursday Eid-ul-Fitar 

14th April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

17th April Wednesday Ram Navami 

17th June Monday Eid-ul-Juha 

17th July Wednesday Muharam 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

19th August Monday Raksha Bandhan 

26th August Monday  Janamashtami 

07th September  Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

16th September Monday Id-e-Miland ** 

17th September Tuesday Vishwakarma puja 

2nd  October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

15th  November Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December Wednesday Christmas 

15th January Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

03rd February Monday  Vasant Panchami(visarjan) 

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

14th March  Friday Holi 
 

 
 

 

VACATIONS 

Summer Vacation 13th May to 09th June 

Durga Puja Vacation 08th October to 12th October 

Deepawali & Chatha  30th October to 10 Nov. 

Winter Vacation *** 

Session Break  13th March to 2nd April 

 

 



 
Maitreya School  

CAleNdAr Of COmpeTITIONS(JuNIOr & SeNIOr WINg) 
 

dATe COmpeTITION ClASS 

 Earth Day- Plant vs. Plastic  

22nd April  Poem Recitation Play Group to class II 
 Poster making III-V 

 नुकड़ नाटक प्रतियोतििा Inter House 
 

    Independence Day     

12th August  Inter Class Group Song  Inter Class 

13th August Patriotic Poem Recitation Hindi, English  Play group to class II 
 Extempore VI – VIII 
 Speech III to V 

  तिन्दी तिवस  

14th Sept  किानी सुनाओ प्रतियोतििा  Play Group to II 

 तिन्दी कतविा पाठ प्रतियोतििा  III to V 

 वाि तववाि प्रतियोतििा VI – III 

7th October, Monday  श्लोक वाचन  Play Group to class II 

 पौरातिक किानी मंचन 

प्रतियोतििा  

Inter House 

                  Talent Hunt 

16th November Quiz Contest Inter House  

13th December News Reading Inter House  

 Reading Challenge  I to V 

 26th January Fancy Dress (Patriotic Theme) Play Group to II 

15th February Hindi Story Writing VI to VIII 

 Calligraphy I to V 
 

exAmINATION 
 

Examination  Examination Schedule Parents Teachers 
Meeting 

First Quarter Class Test 1 22nd July to 26th July 3rd August, Saturday 

Half Yearly Examination 18th Sept to 27th September 5th October, 
Saturday 

Second Quarter Class Test 2 2nd Dec to 6th December 14th December, 
Saturday 

Annual Examination (Nursery- K.G/Prep) 24th February to 28th February 24th March, Monday 

Annual Examination (Class I to VIII) 04th March 12th March  24th March, Monday 
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fuNCTIONS ANd CelebrATIONS 

 
 

15th August Independence Day 

23rd August Janmashtami 

7th October Dashara 

14th November Children’s Day Grand Parent’s Day 

26th, 27th and 28th December  Annual Sports 

26th January Republic Day  

2nd February  Saraswati Puja 

8th February Science Arts Fusion Fest 

24th March Annual Accolade Assembly 


